
NA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Notification for of Master of Science lV Semester Physics examinations May/June 2025

The Result of the candidates who appeared in Master of Science lV Semester

Physics of this lnstitute held in May/June 2025 is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result (Award)

Sr. No.

1 Biomedical

Subjects

Name

Kalita

Yadav

i Kushwaha

Gupta

in Kumar

Kumar

isha

2 Research Project

3 Photonics

4 Physics of

Code No.

PHOE584

PHPC522

PHPE554

PHPE56O

Sr. No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

I

9

Ro!!No.

723107001

723107002

723107003

723107006

723107008

723107010

723107011

723107012

723107013

F_Name

Kandarpa Kalita

Pardeep Kumar

Laljeet Kushwaha

Ram SanehiGupta

Rajesh Kumar

Ram Srikhan Raut

Devender Singh

Vir Virender Kumar
Sharma

Ranjeet Singh

SGPA

8.8333

9.5000

9.3333

9.1667

8.6667

8.3333

9.5000

9.1667

9.1667

CGPA

8.7108

9.2530

8.8193

9.1687

8.6506

7.3735

9.6747

9.3253

9.0482



Sr. No. Roll No.

10 723107014

11 723107015

12 723407006

13 723407007

All efforts have been

Shaw

Kumar

to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However,
stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

F_Name

Rajiv Kumar
Sharma

Sanjoy Shaw

Prakash Chand
Yadav

AnilKumar

SGPA

9.3333

9.1667

8.6667

9.6667

CGPA

9.2530

9.0000

8.0482

9.6506
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