NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Notification for Result of Master of Science IV Semester Physics examinations May/June 2025

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Master of Science IV Semester Physics examination of this Institute held in May/June 2025 is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No.	Subjects	Code No.
1	Biomedical Instrumentation	PHOE584
2	Research Project (Dissertation)	PHPC522
3	Photonics	PHPE554
4	Physics of Optoelectronics Devices	PHPE560

Sr. No.	Roll No.	Name	F_Name	SGPA	CGPA
1	723107001	Ankur Kalita	Kandarpa Kalita	8.8333	8.7108
2	723107002	Parul Yadav	Pardeep Kumar	9.5000	9.2530
3	723107003	Mansi Kushwaha	Laljeet Kushwaha	9.3333	8.8193
4	723107006	Deepa Gupta	Ram Sanehi Gupta	9.1667	9.1687
5	723107008	Sachin Kumar	Rajesh Kumar	8.6667	8.6506
6	723107010	Raju Kumar	Ram Srikhan Raut	8.3333	7.3735
7	723107011	Manisha	Devender Singh	9.5000	9.6747
8	723107012	Akshita Sharma	Vir Virender Kumar Sharma	9.1667	9.3253
9	723107013	Janvi	Ranjeet Singh	9.1667	9.0482

18 JUL 2025 Auch

Rout 18/07/2025

Sr. No.	Roll No.	Name	F_Name	SGPA	CGPA
10	723107014	Aarzoo	Rajiv Kumar Sharma	9.3333	9.2530
- 11	723107015	Avishek Shaw	Sanjoy Shaw	9.1667	9.0000
12	723407006	Brijesh Kumar	Prakash Chand Yadav	8.6667	8.0482
13	723407007	Meghna	Anil Kumar	9.6667	9.6506

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Date 1 8 JUL 2025

Faculty In-Charge (Examinations)